

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
18755-18756/2013

KSB ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19156-19158/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27299-27301/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27434/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27561-27563/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38018-38020/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38022-38024/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38025/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 26/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Krishna K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Sumanth Nookala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 19156-19158, 27299-27301 and 27561-27563/2013

Delay in filing the spare copies is condoned.

Issue notice to the unserved respondents.

SLP(C) No. 38018-38020/2013

Twelve more copies of SLP to be filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner. Four weeks' time is extended.

SLP(C) No. 38022-38024/2013

76 more copies of SLP to be filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner. Four weeks' time is extended.

Office to verify as to whether any application for deletion filed by the petitioner.

List again on 2.2.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar